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Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: filters needed


Tomas Desceras <tomas.desceras@hospitex.lt> Mon, Feb 28, 2022 at 9:41 AM
To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Cc: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>, Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>, Arturas Baronas Hospitex
<arturas.baronas@hospitex.lt>

Dear Ryan,

Thank you for the info.

For a moment we like to place an order for tehse oxygen sensors:

1.     5 x  R-17 MED 
2.     Part number 0110081    - 1 x UFO 130-2
3.      Part number 0110022 -   1 x R-22MED

Best Regards,


Tomas Desceras 

 

HOSPITEX DIAGNOSTICS KAUNAS

Antagynes str.1,

LT-47164, Kaunas

Mob.: +37069802162

Tel.: +37037363056

Fax: +37037362231

www.hospitex.lt

tomas.desceras@hospitex.lt

Skype: tomasdesceras

On 2022-02-07, at 13:31, Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Tomas

I apologise for our late reply.

Unfortunately we do not supply the suction jar filters you are looking for. I am sorry we can not be of
more help with this.

Please find the selection guide and pricing attached for the Oridion compatible sampling lines. We carry
some of the lines in stock, but others are manufactured to order and unfortunately we have to add a
minimum order quantity to these items. If you can let me know which items you are looking at ordering, I
will look into the stock situation and get back to you.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117
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